
 

 Notice    
Temporary Closure of University Fitness Room  
The University Fitness Room will be reserved for large scale 

cleaning works. The venue will be closed at the following time 

slots: 
 

Date Time 

7 Sept 2019 (Sat) 

3pm-4:30pm 

21 Sept 2019 (Sat) 

5 Oct 2019 (Sat) 

19 Oct 2019 (Sat) 

2 Nov 2019 (Sat) 

16 Nov 2019 (Sat) 

30 Nov 2019 (Sat) 

14 Dec 2019 (Sat) 

28 Dec 2019 (Sat) 

11 Jan 2020 (Sat) 

1 Feb 2020 (Sat) 

15 Feb 2020 (Sat) 

29 Feb 2020 (Sat) 

14 Mar 2020 (Sat) 

28 Mar 2020 (Sat) 

3 Apr 2020 (Sat) 

18 Apr 2020 (Sat) 
 

We apologize for any inconvenience caused. 

 

 

Physical Education Unit 

4 September, 2019 


